

F
RET/kmg

- b0076.7 Page 1125, line 17: delete lines 17 to 24.
- b0076.8 Page 1126, line 1: delete lines 1 to 8.
- b0258.26 Page 1126, line 9: delete lines 9 to 14 and substitute:

- b0247.7 Page 1126, line 23: delete "15.105 (26), 16.25,".
- b0247.8 Page 1126, line 24: delete "20.505 (4) (ec), 20.505 (4) (er),".
- b0033.46 ✓ Page 1127, line 2: delete "13.0999 (2) (a), 13.0999 (3) (a) 5." and substitute "13.099 (2) (a), 13.099 (3) (a) 5.".
- b0247.9 ✓ Page 1127, line 2: delete the material beginning with "13.94" and ending with "(q)," on line 3.
- b0247.10 Page 1127, line 3: delete "16.705 (1m), 16.71 (5),".
- b0334.2 Page 1127, line 9: after that line insert:
- b0336.6 Page 1127, line 9: after that line insert:
- b0260.21 ✓ Page 1127, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1128, line 19.
- b0033.47 ✓ Page 1128, line 8: after "100.261 (3) (b)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section >1814)".
- b0130.3 Page 1128, line 20: delete "sections 20.115 (2) (j) and 173.40" and substitute "section 173.40 (1) (c), (e), (f), and (fm), (2) (a), (b), (c), (d), and (e), (4) (a) and (b), and (5) (a)".
- b0244.4 Page 1129, line 3: after that line insert:
- b0312.17 Page 1129, line 17: after "22.09 (1)," insert "22.09 (5),".
- b0312.18 Page 1129, line 20: delete "16.78 (1),".
- b0312.19 Page 1129, line 22: delete "22.09 (5),".
- b0312.20 Page 1130, line 2: after "16.78 (title)," insert "16.78 (1),".
- b0306.56 Page 1130, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5 and substitute "[precedes s. 16.97], 16.99 (4), 16.997 (6) (a), 19.36 (4), 20.225 (1) (kb), 20.505 (1) (im), 20.505 (4) (s), (t), (tm), (tu), and (tw), 20.505 (6) (j) 12., 29.038 (1) (a), 36.25 (38) (b) 6., 85.12 (3), 196.218 (5) (a)".
- b0306.57 Page 1130, line 6: delete "2314" and substitute "2314d".
- b0155.136 ✓ Page 1130, line 13: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1131, line 4, and substitute:
- b0206.41 ✓ Page 1131, line 2: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 2798)".
- b0288.8 Page 1131, line 19: delete lines 19 to 25.
- b0284.32 Page 1132, line 2: after "46.279" insert "(title), (1) to (4), and (5)".
- b0288.9 Page 1132, line 2: after "sections" insert "46.278 (6) (f),".
- b0284.33 Page 1132, line 6: after "3.," insert "(am),".

G

b0284.34

Page 1132, line 7: delete "2004" and substitute "2005".

b0283.2

Page 1132, line 10: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 1346)".

b0282.5

✓Page 1132, line 14: after "(6m)" insert "(ag) 8. and".

b0283.3

✓Page 1132, line 14: delete "(6m) (ar) 1. a. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 1345) and".

b0290.6

Page 1132, line 16: delete lines 16 and 17.

b0293.4

Page 1132, line 17: after that line insert:

b0275.4

Page 1132, line 20: delete lines 20 to 22.

b0098.7

Page 1132, line 22: after that line insert:

b0146.12

Page 1132, line 22: after that line insert:

b0147.3

Page 1132, line 22: after that line insert:

b0282.6

Page 1132, line 22: after that line insert:

b0287.5

Page 1132, line 22: after that line insert:

b0290.7

Page 1132, line 22: after that line insert:

b0199.43

✓Page 1132, line 24: delete lines 24 and 25.

b0199.44

✓Page 1133, line 1: delete lines 1 to 13.

b0239.13

✓Page 1133, line 1: delete "(fe),".

b0200.3

✓Page 1133, line 8: delete "985" and substitute "985d".

b0239.14

✓Page 1133, line 8: delete "1. and 2. and (b) (intro.)" and substitute "1. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 986d) and 2. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 987d) and (b) (intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 988d)".

b0239.15

✓Page 1133, line 10: after "(d)" insert ", (fe),".

b0239.16

Page 1133, line 13: after that line insert:

b0164.6

Page 1133, line 19: after that line insert:

b0190.15

Page 1134, line 2: after that line insert:

b0264.3

Page 1134, line 2: after that line insert:

b0257.13

Page 1134, line 5: after that line insert:

b0337.6

Page 1134, line 5: after that line insert:

b0354.6

Page 1134, line 5: after that line insert:

b0275.5

Page 1134, line 9: delete lines 9 and 10.

b0372.16

Page 1134, line 16: delete "(db)" and substitute "(dd)".

b0185.3

Page 1134, line 17: after that line insert:

b0372.17

Page 1134, line 17: after that line insert:

b0377.8

Page 1134, line 17: after that line insert:

b0371.8

Page 1135, line 2: delete lines 2 to 6.

b0062.95 Page 1135, line 9: delete "and 343.12 (4) (a) 2." and substitute "343.12 (4) (a) 2., and 343.12 (4) (a) 3."

b0062.96 Page 1135, line 11: after "statutes;" insert "the consolidation, renumbering, and amendment of section 343.12 (4) (a) (intro.) and 1. of the statutes;"

b0062.97 Page 1135, line 11: delete "343.02 (1)."

b0272.18 Page 1135, line 12: after "343.03 (1) (a)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 2522)".

b0062.98 Page 1135, line 13: delete "343.07 (1m) (intro.)."

b0062.99 Page 1135, line 14: delete "343.12 (4) (a) 1., 343.12 (4) (a) 3."

b0062.101 Page 1135, line 15: before "343.23" insert "343.23 (1) (intro.), 343.23 (1) (c)."

b0062.100 Page 1135, line 15: delete ", 343.20 (1) (d)."

b0062.102 Page 1135, line 15: delete "343.31 (2), 343.31".

b0062.104 Page 1135, line 16: after "343.315 (2) (f) 2.," insert "343.315 (2) (h), 343.44 (1) (c)."

b0062.103 Page 1135, line 16: delete "(2m)."

b0062.105 Page 1135, line 19: delete "343.12 (3m)."

b0272.19 Page 1135, line 24: after that line insert:

b0156.5 ✓ Page 1136, line 9: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section >817)".

b0157.10 ✓ Page 1136, line 9: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section >817)".

b0113.6 Page 1136, line 15: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 1472)".

b0192.36 Page 1136, line 19: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 1599)".

b0107.47 Page 1137, line 2: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 2274)".

b0107.48 Page 1137, line 3: delete that line and substitute "195.60 (3), (4) (d), and (5)."

b0239.17 Page 1137, line 22: after that line insert:

b0258.27 ✓ Page 1138, line 1: delete lines 1 to 17 and substitute:

b0084.5 ✓ Page 1138, line 12: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 2676)".

b0166.9 Page 1138, line 21: delete lines 21 to 23 and substitute:

b0178.8 Page 1138, line 23: after that line insert:

b0213.24 X Page 1139, line 1: delete lines 1 to 7.

b0033.48 X Page 1139, line 3: after "102.81" insert "(2)".

b0355.9 Page 1139, line 7: after that line insert: